
35 B.—7a

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

[tern. 189' 1-1900.

£
MINISTER OF M.WBS—continued.

50
51
52
58
51.
55
56
57
58
59

61
62

VOTE No. 98—continued.
Roads on Goldfields, etc.—continued.
Auckland—continued.

Hikutaia to Waihi ... Obinemuri
Waitekauri to Golden Cross ... „
Waihi to Whangamatn , .,
Paeroa to Te Aroha ... ,,
Paeroa to Waitoa ... „
Komata Reefs to Paeroa ... „
Komata Reefs to Waitekauri ... „
Hikutaia to Waitekauri ... ,,
Waitekauri to Wharekiraupunga ... „
Waitekauri Creek Bridge ... „
Grace Darling Road ... „
Netherton lioads ... ,,
Mangaiti and Waitoa Road and

Punt (subsidy) ... „
Turua-Netherton ... „
Track between Earl of Glasgow

Claim and the Divide (£1 for £1) „
Thompson's Track ... Piako
Waiorongomai Road ... „
Waihou RiverBridge at Shaftesbury

(£lfor£l)
Te Aroha Bridge .. „
Waihi-Katikati Road ... Tauranga
Papamoa-Te Puke ... „
Taurartga-Te Puke Road ... „
Blind Bay-Wbangapar"apara (£1 for £1)

800
1,000

200
150
900
200
100
300
200
160
250
300

68
64

72
200

65
86
67

300
750
250

68
6!)

70
71
72

250
250
900
300
350
110

22,614

73

74
75
70
77
78
79
80
81

Marlborough—
Improving Roads and Tracks, Ma-

hakipawa, Wakamarina, and Wai-
rau Valleys Pelorus & Wairau Rd. Boards

Havelock-Tuamarina Road Pelorus Rd. Bd.
Onamalutu to Wakamarina Forks .. „
Bartlett's Creek Road Wairau Rd. Bd.
Bartlett's Creek to Cat Point ... „
Rocky Perry to Kaituna ... „
Mount Patriarch Road ... ,,
Picton-Grove
Havelock-Mah aki pawa

300
150
300
150
200
600
200
800
200

2,900

82
88

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Nelson—
Inland Road, Parapara-Takaka .., Collingwood
Mud Flat portion of Takaka-

Collingwood Inland Road ... .,
Bonny Doon Eoad ... ,.
Anatoki Track ... ' „
Takaka River Foot-bridge .. ,,
Aorere Bridge (£1 for £1 subsidy) „
Karamea Track ... „
Vants to Bubu . ,,
Kaituna River-proteotive Works

(£1 for £1 subsidy)
Ferntown to Pakawau ... ,,
Takaka Bridge Protective Works .. ,,
Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road „
Bainham-Upper Aorere Valley Road „
Takaka Hill Road ... „

500

200
400

66
250
50

150
100

91
92
93
94

150
300
150
750
200
150


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

