Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued

Item.		1899–1900.	
		1	<u>,</u>
	MINISTER OF MINES—continued.	£ 	£
	VOTE No. 98—continued.		
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.		
5 0	Auckland—continued. Hikutaia to Waihi Ohinemuri	800	
51	Waitekauri to Golden Cross "	1,000	
52	Waihi to Whangamata ,,,	200	
53 54	Paeroa to Te Aroha "	150	
54 55	Paeroa to Waitoa " Komata Reefs to Paeroa "	900 200	
56	Komata Reefs to Vaitekauri ,,	100	
57	Hikutaia to Waitekauri ",	300	
58	Waitekauri to Wharekiraupunga "	200	
59 60	Waitekauri Creek Bridge "	160 250	
61	Grace Darling Road ,, Netherton Roads ,,	300	
62	Mangaiti and Waitoa Road and		
	Punt (subsidy) "	72	
63 64	Turua-Netherton ,,	200	i i
0.4	Track between Earl of Glasgow Claim and the Divide (£1 for £1) ,,	300	
65	Thompson's Track Piako	750	
66	Waiorongomai Road ,,	250	
67	Waihou River Bridge at Shaftesbury	950	
68	(£1 for £1) ,	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
69	Te Aroha Bridge " Waihi-Katikati Road Tauranga	900	
70	Papamoa-Te Puke ,,	300	
71	Tauranga-Te Puke Road "	350	
72	Blind Bay-Whangaparapara (£1 for £1)	110	
		22,614	
	Manillananal		
73	Marlborough— Improving Roads and Tracks, Ma-		
• •	hakipawa, Wakamarina, and Wai-		
	rau Valleys Pelorus & Wairau Rd. Boards	300	
74	Havelock-Tuamarina Road Pelorus Rd. Bd.	150	
75 76	Onamalutu to Wakamarina Forks ,, Bartlett's Creek Road Wairau Rd. Bd.	$\begin{array}{c c} 300 & \\ 150 & \end{array}$	
77	Bartlett's Creek to Cat Point ,,	200	
78	Rocky Ferry to Kaituna ,,	600	1
79	Mount Patriarch Road ,,,	200	
80 81	Picton-Grove	800 200	
01	Havelock-Mahakipawa		
		2,900	
	Nelson—		
82	Inland Road, Parapara-Takaka Collingwood	500	
83	Mud Flat portion of Takaka-		
	Collingwood Inland Road "	200	
84	Bonny Doon Road ,,	400	
85 86	Anatoki Track ,, Takaka River Foot-bridge ,,	$ \begin{array}{c c} 66 \\ 250 \end{array} $	
87	Aorere Bridge (£1 for £1 subsidy)	50	•
88	Karamea Track "	150	
89	Vants to Bubu ,,	100	
9 0	Kaituna River-protective Works	150	
91	(£1 for £1 subsidy) ,, Ferntown to Pakawau ,,	300	
92	Takaka Bridge Protective Works . ,,	150	i
93	Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road "	750	
94	Bainham-Upper Aorere Valley Road ,,	200 150	
95	Takaka Hill Road "	150	